Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52457225   page 1
March 28, 2025 5:51 PM
4 x ¾-14 NPT THREADED HOLE
2.75"
[70mm]
3.5"

• Five-year limited warranty. Consult website for
details. www.cooperlighting.com/legal
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:
Domestic
Preferences
Series Wall Type Source Voltage Finish Options
Domestic
Preferences¹
Series Wall Type Source Voltage Finish2 Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
Round
1235-RD=5’’ round, open fascia w/diffused lens
1235C-RD=5’’ round, cross/ guard fascia w/diffused lens
1235E-RD=5’’ round, eyelid fascia w/diffused lens
1235L-RD=5’’ round, louvered fascia w/clear lens
Square
1235-SQ=5’’ square, open  fascia w/diffused lens
1235C-SQ=5’’ square, cross/ guard fascia w/diffused lens
1235E-SQ=5’’ square, eyelid  fascia w/diffused lens
1235L-SQ=5’’ square, louvered fascia w/clear lens
C=Concrete Pour
D=Drywall
M=Masonry
4LEDG2=4W LED Gen 2 UNV/12=Universal
(120-277V)
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
LBB=Housing Shipped in Advance
(select LBB option and select
appropriate
recessed housing separately)
1235-BB-C= 7” back box and pour
cover
for concrete pour wall
1235-BB-D= 7”back box and pour
cover
for drywall/frame construction wall
1235-BB-M= 7” back box and pour
cover for masonry wall
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please see the
Compliance section in Product
Specifications for more detail.
(2) Consult factory for
premium/natural
metals material finish.
Rio 1235
PS52457225   page 3
March 28, 2025 5:51 PM
Additional Trim Styles
5.75"
[146mm]
5.75"
[146mm]
4.0"
[102mm]
5.75"
[146mm]
4.0"
[102mm]
1235L - RD - TRIM